47  -  Western Shirt Linen Woven Regular 61061000 1.00 PCS 1,999.00 1,999.00 -1,199.40 2.50 19.99 2.50 19.99 0.00 0.00

52.00 134,748.00 -80,848.80 2,512.02 2,511.89 0.00

Sub Total : 134748

ItemDiscount : -80848.8

TaxAmount : 5023.94
Bill Amount : 58923.14

Amount in Words:  ₹  Fifty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Three And Paisa  Fourteen Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

2 Our Responsible Ceases Of  as Soon as the Goods are Handed Over to the Carrier.